GFS#

#224830
#837421
#726950
#266925
#483412
#852061
#483432
#653341
#696820
#759830
#256363
#256371
#696966
#788670
#737611
#541502
#456090
#163431

%

#161872
#112702
#643052
#859560

1

#266020
#618862

%

#565850

Snack list

Item
G2 Fruit Punch
G2 Glacier Freeze
G2 Grape
ICE Berry Lemonade
ICE Cherry Lemonade
ICE Grape Raspberry
ICE Lemonade
IZZE Apple 8 oz
16.90z water
8 oz water
Cheetos Flaming Hot
Cheetos Baked Chili Cheese
| SunGhipsGerdenSelsa |
Doritos Spicy Sweet Chili
Doritos Bold & Spicy
Doritos Cool Ranch
Doritos Nacho Cheese
Doritos White Nacho Cheese
| GheezhGrackers |
Grandma's BLeberry Vanilla Bites
Goldfish

Bunny Graham Cracker
Bug Bites
Rold Gold Heartzels

Chex Strawberry Yogurt
Rice Krispies Treats

Beef Stick

HOPCO

$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.00
$0.25
$0.75
$0.75
$6-75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$6:56
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$6-56
$0.75
$0.75
$6-75
$0.75
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NO
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NO
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NO
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Approved Snacks




